RETURNS ON SOURCES OF FUND PURCHASED

Sterling

DATE OF FUND EXCHANGE

S/NO. SOURCE

PURCHASED RATE
1 DOM 18/05/2020
2 DOM 18/05/2020
3 DOM 18/05/2020
4 DOM 18/05/2020
5 DOM 18/05/2020
6 DOM 19/05/2020
7 DOM 19/05/2020
8 DOM 19/05/2020
? DOM 19/05/2020
10 DOM 19/05/2020
11 DOM 19/05/2020
12 DOM 19/05/2020
13 DOM 19/05/2020
14 DOM 19/05/2020
15 DOM 19/05/2020
16 DOM 19/05/2020
17 DOM 20/05/2020
18 DOM 20/05/2020
19 DOM 20/05/2020
20 DOM 20/05/2020
21 DOM 20/05/2020
22  IMTO 20/05/2020
23 IMTO 20/05/2020
24  IMTO 20/05/2020
25 IMTO 20/05/2020
26 IMTO 20/05/2020
27 IMTO 20/05/2020
28 IMTO 20/05/2020
29 IMTO 20/05/2020
30 IMTO 20/05/2020
31 IMTO 20/05/2020
32 DOM 20/05/2020
33 DOM 21/05/2020
34 DOM 21/05/2020
35 DOM 22/05/2020
36 DOM 22/05/2020
37 DOM 22/05/2020
38 DOM 22/05/2020
39 DOM 22/05/2020
40 DOM 22/05/2020
41 DOM 22/05/2020
42 DOM 22/05/2020
43 DOM 22/05/2020
44 DOM 22/05/2020
45 DOM 22/05/2020
TOTAL

360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
389.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
376.00
389.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.00
360.50
389.00
389.00
389.00
389.00
390.00
390.00

AMOUNT
PURCHASED ($)

22,798.37
22,780.87
22,813.61
202.47
114,666.13
170.00
1,676.49
75.00
450.00
84.00
76.00
691.00
429.56
3,461.00
27,785.00
250,000.00
780.00
591.53
597.30
1,290.60
784.00
3,024.24
303.52
770.54
554.22
1,502.92
4,548.66
7,805.91
5,748.02
1,306.99
2,891.19
80,000.00
56.00
750.00
500.00
99.00
500.00
41.93
83.29
114,210.00
4,000.00
315.22
250,000.00
23,433.00
153.87
974,701.45

RETURNS ON UTILIZATION OF FUND SOLD TO

S/NO. CUSTOMER/FXPD/NON-FXPD

ITEM OF IMPORT

1 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA LC
2 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA LC
3 NASCO PACK LIMITED LC
4 NASCO PACK LIMITED LC
5 INTLTOBACCO COMPANY PLC LC
6 NEW LORD NIGERIA LIMITED LC
7 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA LC
8  LIMITED LC
9 TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LTD WHOLESALE
10 LOYAL MULTIPURPOSE COMPANY WHOLESALE
11 SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD WHOLESALE
12 D2H SERVICES LTD WHOLESALE
13 JOSHUA OYETO INV
14 BABAJIDE OLADIPO SONOIKI INV
15 PAUL AND PATIENCE UMOGBAI INV
16 FENIBO JESTUS OPUSUNJU INV
17 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
18 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
19 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
20  PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
21 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
22 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
23 PRICERITE PRODUCTS LIMITED LC
24 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA LC
25  WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA LC

DATE OF
FUND SOLD

18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020

EXCHANGE

RATE
360.50
360.50
360.50
360.50
360.50
360.50
360.50
360.50
362.38
362.38
362.38
362.38
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
384.50
384.50
384.50
384.50
384.50
384.50
384.50
389.00
389.00

AMOUNT SOLD ($)

204.76
195.44
185.75
186.25
92.52
5,277 .41
194.64
3,639.90
24,965.11
9,855.49
14,880.85
10,067.49
82.60
15,000.00
435.96
14,300.00
15,512.00
21,747 .96
15,661.35
63,209.43
14,222.48
14,180.40
25,688.00
774.95
739.66

EXCHANGE RATES AS AT 22/05/2020

= U.S. Dollars
e ] Lo .
ﬁ Sterling Pounds
- Euro
— ]
[ > — Rand
26 NASCO PACK LIMITED
27 NASCO PACK LIMITED
28 INTLTOBACCO COMPANY PLC
29 NEW LORD NIGERIA LIMITED
30 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
31 LIMITED
32  STERLING SINKING FUND
33  WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
34  WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
35 NASCO PACK LIMITED
36 NASCO PACK LIMITED
37 INTLTOBACCO COMPANY PLC
38 NEW LORD NIGERIA LIMITED
39 WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
40 LIMITED
41 CONOILPLC
42  D2H SERVICES LIMITED
43  D2H SERVICES LIMITED
44  SAYED FARM LTD
45  KISI RICE MILL NIGERIA LTD
46 DYMOTA AGRO NIG LTD
47  THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM
48 ROYCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
49  MOTARA IND LTD
50 MEDIA TRUST LTD
51 INLAND TRADING COMPANY
52 DANGOTE SUGAR REFINERY PLC
53 BLUE CAMEL ENERGY
54  AARTI STEEL NIG LTD
55  AARTI ROLLING MILLS LTD
56 SAMKING CHEMICALS NIG LTD
57  WANDEL INTERNATIONAL LTD
58 TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LTD
59 SAGAR OVERSEAS LTD
60 KPT CHEMICALS NIG LTD
61 FUTURE OIL AND CHEMICAL
62 CARBON AND FUELS LTD
63 SAN AND S. PAPER LTD
64 UNIGROW INDSUTRIES
65  SAR INDUSTRIES NIGERIA LTD
66  SAR INDUSTRIES NIGERIA LTD
67  JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
68 RITE FOODS LTD
69  CHIZZY NIG. LTD
70  VITACHEM NIGERIA LTD
71 CHEHAB NIG LTD
72 BENTOS PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCT
73  PRUDENT ENERGY AND SERVICES LTD
74  ODIMEGWU CHIZOBA NZEALU
75 E-Payment Account
76  IBRAHIM ABIODUN MOSHOOD
77 NASCO PACK LIMITED
78  KRISHAT PHARMA INDUSTRIES LTD
79  EKO SUPREME RESOURCES LTD
80 UNIQUE LEATHER FINISHING CO
81 MEGA PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LTD
82 HYUNDAI MOTORS NIG LTD
83 BETRO TECH INTERNATIONAL LTD
84 BEAUMONT AROMATICS LTD
85 JUBAILI AGROTEC LTD
86 PROPETROL LIMITED
87 AAR-CHEMIE VENTURES LTD
88  KRISHAT PHARMA INDUSTRIES LTD
89 MAYFAIR AGRO ALLIED NIG LTD
90 SUNCHEM IND. LTD
91 SAVVY TECH LIMITED
92 ENERGY SHIELD PETROCHEMICAL
93 ADEOLA SUNDAY ONIKOSI
94 AGOMMUOH AHAOMA TITUS
95 ABDUL-HAKEEM ADEYINKA RAJI
96 OSIBOGUN AND PARTNERS
97 BABAJIDE OLADIPO SONOIKI
98 ADEOYE OLUKOYA PAUL-TAIWO
99  ADESOLA FIKAYO AKINBORO
100 TITAN IMPEX LTD

R

PTA/Invisibles

SME

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
INV
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

BC

BC
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
INV
INV
INV
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
RETAIL
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
RETAIL

WE BUY

360.00

431.28

385.79

19.84

18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
18/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
19/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020

WE SELL
361.00
446.91
401.30

20.87
380.00
380.00

389.00 589.45
389.00 704.89
389.00 350.14
389.00 19,973.02
389.00 736.66
389.00 13,775.64
390.00 4,077.65
390.00 378.28
390.00 361.06
390.00 287.73
390.00 344.08
390.00 170.92
390.00 9,749.57
390.00 359.59
390.00 6,724.40
360.50 1.00
361.00 10,985.75
361.00 19.014.25
365.50 1,820.00
365.50 54,600.00
365.50 1,820.00
365.50 910.00
365.50 4,550.00
365.50 910.00
365.50 910.00
365.50 2,730.00
365.50 36,400.00
365.50 2,730.00
365.50 910.00
365.50 8,190.00
368.00 8,190.00
370.00 18,200.00
370.00 15,470.00
370.00 54,600.00
370.00 910.00
370.00 1,820.00
370.00 910.00
371.00 2,730.00
371.00 10,920.00
371.00 9,100.00
371.00 9,100.00
375.00 9,100.00
375.00 109,200.00
375.00 2,730.00
375.50 2,730.00
375.50 1,820.00
375.50 4,550.00
376.50 791,700.00
380.00 3,737.70
380.00 2,491.80
380.00 12,459.00
380.50 9,100.00
380.50 2,730.00
380.50 1,820.00
380.51 910.00
380.51 2,730.00
380.51 27,300.00
380.51 16,380.00
381.00 9,100.00
381.50 14,560.00
381.50 23,660.00
381.50 5460.00
381.50 4,550.00
381.50 4,550.00
382.00 16,380.00
384.00 15,470.00
365.50 27,300.00
380.00 4,071.58
380.00 5,100.00
380.00 1,245.90
380.00 13,058.85
380.00 14,500.00
380.00 8,727.60
380.00 1,232.00
380.00 9,100.00




RETURNS ON UTILIZATION OF FUND SOLD TO

Sterling

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

BISHOP'S BITE

DIVINE BASE VENTURES LTD.

JONIC SOLUTION VENTURES

DIESEL PROFILE AND PETROCHEMICAL
M22 GLOBAL SERVICES LTD
COLLIAM GLOBAL LTD

CHEKWAS OCHALI INT L.
DANDAVID INTL BUSINESS RESOURCES
ETTO WEST AFRICA LIMITED
CONSULTANCY

M.E CHIDOO GLOBAL VENTURES
HAMILTON AND SONS ENTERPRISES
CJ BUZOR GLOBAL VENTURES

LA TOLERANCE

ARISTOKRAT FURNITURE LIMITED
0SSY AGENCIES NIG.VENTURES
AUGUSTINEMAYNWANDU VENTURES
CONCEPT

TRAVELLERS PALACE HOTEL LIMITED
CHUME INTEGRATED SERV. COY LTD
ENTERPRISES OGOSING

UC UPLIFTED LOGISTICS

PAUL ANTHONY'S VENTURE

FUN ROCK

DIMNESTO NIG LTD

CHRISEAN GLOBAL RESOURCES LIMITED

BEAUMOUNT AROMATICS LTD
BEAUMONT AROMATICS LTD

THE LA CASERA COMPANY
BEAUMOUNT AROMATICS LTD
DIZENGOFF W.A NIG LTD

NULUX NIGERIA LTD

SAGAR VITACEUTICAL NIG LTD
BEAUMONT AROMATICS LTD
AAR-CHEMIE VENTURES LTD
PERFECT PACKAGING LTD
UNIGROW INDUSTRIES

UNIGROW INDUSTRIES

UNIGROW INDUSTRIES

BESTLIME INTERNATIONAL NIG LTD
AKODU SOAP INDUSTRIES LTD
SAM PHARM LTD

PLAST POLY LTD

LADDONIA FOODTECH NIGERIA LTD
PLAST POLY LTD

LADDONIA FOODTECH NIGERIA LTD
KRISHAT PHARMA INDUSTRIES LTD
LADDONIA FOOD TECH NIG LTD
WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA
LIMITED

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LIMITED
BELAROSA NIGERIA LIMITED
GODEC POWER NIGERIA LIMITED
DANGOTE SUGAR REFINERY PLC
TULCAN ENERGY RESOURCES LTD
ADEBAYO AYOBAMI TOLULOPE
ESEOGHENE GRACE UGWOKE
ONYINYECHI JENNIFER OLERU
OLADIPO SHAMSIDEEN OKI
FUTURE OIL & CHEMICALS OC. LTD
SOLPIA NIGERIA LTD

SAYED FARM LTD

INLAND TRADING COMPANY
SAR INDUSTRIES NIGERIA LTD

SAR INDUSTRIES NIGERIA LTD
TITAN IMPEX LTD

TITAN IMPEX LTD

LD

LD

LD

SAGAR OVERSEAS

SAGAR VITACEUTICAL LTD
SAGAR OVERSEAS

SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
DANGOTE SUGAR REFINERY PLC
GOZIE NWAOGU NIG LTD
SAMKING CHEMICALS NIG LTD
SAMKING CHEMICALS NIG LTD

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME

SME
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

RETAIL

INV

INV

INV

INV
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE

20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
20/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020

380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
390.00
390.00
390.00
360.50
360.50
360.50
360.50
365.50
380.00
380.00
380.00
380.00
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50

10,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
19,900.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
76,735.42
10,887.69
34,557.43
87,623.12
99.222.47
9,978.00
52,420.00
47,918.01
32,300.00
40,572.68
47,596.91
13,761.65
42,584.00
28,610.00
11,000.00
40,565.10
76,960.00
28,410.00
45,787.50
11,812.00
53,250.00
4,271.60
51,024.00
198,976.00
80,000.00
646.68
258.67
259.02
1,911.63
91,000.00
4,400.00
6,200.00
12,226.49
4,000.00
30,000.00
100,000.00
73,700.00
73,495.47
65,300.00
22,640.00
42,152.26
22,701.78
2.331.55
319.39
1,546.02
52,974.74
9,443.51
50,000.00
9,010.61
23,391.15
114,240.00
120,082.00
50,000.00
12,120.00

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

TOTAL

SAMKING CHEMICALS NIG LTD
CHIZZY NIGERIA LTD

CHIZZY NIG LTD

CHIZZY NIG LTD

MOTARA IND LTD

JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
BIMAKS NIGERIA LIMITED

SAN AND S. PAPER LTD

SAN AND S. PAPER LTD

SAN AND S. PAPER LTD
TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LTD
ROYCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
JUBAILI AGROTEC LTD
SUNCHEM IND. LTD
RTEFOODSLTD
ADVANCEMENT PROGRAM
JUBAILI AGROTEC LTD

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LIMITED
BELAROSA NIGERIA LIMITED
DANGOTE SUGAR REFINERY PLC
GODEC POWER NIGERIA LIMITED
AARTI ROLLING MILLS LIMITED
BELAROSA NIGERIA LIMITED
DANGOTE SUGAR REFINERY PLC
GODEC POWER NIGERIA LIMITED
STERLING PLAZA E-PAYMENT TILL
ADEBAYO AYOBAMI TOLULOPE
KPT CHEMICALS NIG LTD
NASCO PACK LIMITED

JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
NASCO PACK LIMITED

NASCO PACK LIMITED

NASCO PACK LTD

SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
PRICERITE PRODUCTS

JOBIKAN NIGERIA LIMITED
GODEC POWER NIGERIA LTD
AARTI ROLLING MILLS LTD
TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LTD
SAGAR OVERSEAS

SAGAR OVERSEAS LTD
PRICERITE PRODUCTS

PRICERITE PRODUCTS

PRICERITE PRODUCTS

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LTD

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LTD

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LTD

AARTI ROLLING MILLS LTD
SAVVY TECH LIMITED

OLPHARM NIG LTD

NASCO PACK LIMITED

FMCG DISTRIBUTIONS LIMITED
INLAND TRADING COMPANY
THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM

THE PRIORITY ALUMINIUM

KPT CHEMICALS NIG LTD
DYMOTA AGRO NIG LTD
SUNCHEM INDUSTRIES LTD
MELVYN NICKSON NIGERIA LTD
MELVYN NICKSON NIGERIA LTD
TRUSTLUB FLUID RESOURCES LIMITED
WANDEL INTERNATIONAL NIGERIA

WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

INV

INV
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
WHOLESALE
BC

BC

LC

LC

21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
21/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020
22/05/2020

386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
389.00
389.00
389.00
389.00
390.00
390.00
390.00
390.00
380.00
380.00
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
386.50
390.00
390.00
390.00
390.00

65,747.60
54,745.00
47,250.00
5,005.00
28,059.52
14,645.35
32,340.00
1,000.00
31,014.65
25,665.00
18,743.41
53,000.00
28,256.58
100,000.00
80,150.00
8,000.00
45,816.72
127,030.00
48,196.00
100,000.00
251,290.00
113,769.53
2,447 .43
978.99
7,234.80
980.28
1,194.67
477.88
3,531.57
478.51
2,574.00
9,000.00
16,945.59
486.08
278.94
567.66
774.87
430.15
432.75
523.00
782.41
944.59
14,787.55
10,117.94
772.73
3,162.13
162.75
655.00
848.84
11,211.84
14,310.56
10,740.24
8,138.21
541.30
957.35
63,496.00
561.10
45,000.00
28,890.00
43,115.00
7,699.41
73,180.00
76,402.66
69,425.00
48,785.00
2,000.00
250,000.00

6,636,662.60




